Adas divanu komplekts 3+2 - U268

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmers
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

217/175/84
92/70

90

47

52
Neizvelkams
Balta

Balta
Dabiga ada
Dabiga ada
Metala

2 079,00 €

Augstas kvalitates atsperu serde
12185-1222799




